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Women / 1
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympo L 260.325 66.300 64.700 64.750 64.575
21 1 1

1021 Lainee Mask 9.750 9.400 9.5759.500
1024 Emma Velasquez 9.575
1085 Jalynn Garrett 9.525 9.625
1026 Eleanora Oglesby 9.475 9.400 9.2509.100
1025 Emery Langford 9.375 9.175
1017 Mckenzie Gilbert 9.300 9.1508.950
1028 Arabella Jain 9.300
1018 Lily Heller 9.350 9.125
1086 Jacie Terry 9.300 9.0509.400
1027 Camden Ferguson 9.150
1020 Lexy Curtis 9.100 9.1509.050
1019 Lillian Beck 9.000
1011 Zoey Cruz 9.225

2 The Rock L 257.750 66.150 64.400 62.400 64.800
12 2 2

1001 Kolbie Matthews 9.700 9.250 9.4508.975
1006 Caroline Klein 9.600 9.525 9.2509.375
1002 Kendal McKibben 9.550 9.025
1000 Hadley Welch 9.450
1103 Summer Lucas 9.375 9.100 9.2758.600
1106 Kynlee Langley 9.275 9.300 9.5009.100
1009 Adrienne Sparks 9.200 9.275 9.1508.675
1007 Baylee Emerson 9.000
1005 Corbyn Whitt 8.950 9.125
1104 Nola Gilbert 8.650
1105 Lainey Neundorfer 9.050
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Women / 1
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metroplex M 186.975 46.325 47.650 46.700 46.300
41 2 1

1033 Penny Parks 9.450 9.700 9.4759.550
1038 Avery Greider 9.450 9.350
1037 Daphne Goletto 9.250 9.0759.550
1039 Alyssa Cai 9.150 9.500 9.5259.250
1032 Sadee Buck 9.025 8.875
1030 Sydney Rudolph 9.700 9.3509.275
1036 Eve Doise 9.400
1035 Leighton Kelley 9.075

2 Corinth M 184.000 45.975 46.050 45.525 46.450
23 5 2

1082 Gaberielle Grubbs 9.575 9.200 9.5009.100
1079 Maya Wilson 9.250 9.425
1083 Ella Jurgensmeier 9.125 9.3508.950
1084 Brynlee Baker 9.075 9.050 9.075
1077 Sarai Andrade 8.950 9.150
1080 Kennedee Epperson 9.600 8.825
1081 Kayleigh Smith 9.200 9.3759.225
1078 Mica Tjahjono 9.000

3 Trinity M 183.850 45.650 47.950 43.350 46.900
15 1 5

1098 Hailey Fallon 9.450 9.800 9.6758.975
1096 Natalie Fallon 9.350 9.400 9.3008.725
1101 Ella Rodriguez 9.000 9.550 9.5508.550
1097 Hayden Brown 9.000 9.650 9.1758.550
1100 Ellie Cunningham 8.850 8.550
1099 Emma Mammen 9.550 9.200

4 DGA M 182.725 44.775 46.575 45.000 46.375
36 4 3

1073 Everly Trahan 9.050 9.550 9.3008.875
1072 Hazelle Zuniga 9.050 8.900 9.3008.800
1070 Sofia Snavely 8.925 9.175 9.250
1071 Joelcy Vargas 8.900
8168 Vivian Burkey 8.850 9.600 8.800
1076 Brynlee Barry 9.350 9.3259.350
1074 Clara Moore 9.2009.175
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Women / 1
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 GYMACT M 182.675 45.825 46.800 43.950 46.100
54 3 4

1040 Waverly Reitan 9.250 9.650 9.4258.575
1041 Sterling Short 9.225 9.550 9.0508.600
1043 Mayleigh Lackey 9.200 9.400 9.6509.050
1044 Hazel Henderson 9.150 8.9758.800
1045 Haley Welch 9.000 9.050 9.000
1047 Finley Harrington 9.150
1046 Giselle Boites 8.925

6 Win Kids M 177.225 46.025 44.875 42.250 44.075
62 6 7

1095 Arietti Radhakrishnan 9.500 9.275 9.1759.100
1094 Bernadette Kelly 9.300 8.900 9.2508.350
1089 Frankie Barteau 9.200 8.650 8.050
1088 Michela Gargiulo 9.175 9.000 9.2008.875
1090 Everly Layman 8.850 9.050 8.3007.875
1091 Emmie Beck 8.150

7 Excite! M 174.950 43.975 44.800 42.725 43.450
77 7 6

1061 Harlow Haynes 8.950 8.725
1064 Brooklee Woodcock 8.900 8.8008.675
1057 Nelle Wallace 8.825 9.000 8.7258.575
1062 Eloise Benners 8.750 8.3258.550
1058 MiaKate Roethele 8.550 9.025
1060 Lily Prelli 9.150 8.9508.600
1056 Norah French 8.900
1059 Megan Pabst 8.6508.325

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copyright 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: The Rock of Sports and Performing Arts



2022 TAAF ACHIEVEMENT STATE
Team Results
Apr 22-24, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/25/2022 9:17:02 PM

Women / 1
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Eagles Wings Anna S 110.900 27.900 27.400 27.300 28.300
11 1 1

1067 Kennedy Brooks 9.450 9.200 9.5009.275
1069 Camila Mitchell 9.225 9.100 9.4509.150
1066 Piper Bosse 9.225 9.100 9.350
1065 PollyNell Morgan 8.875

2 Forever S 107.900 27.275 26.700 26.150 27.775
22 2 2

1053 Damarys Sustaita 9.375 9.200 9.5258.900
1050 Tinsley Johnson 9.100 9.000 9.150
1055 Billie Rhoades 8.800 9.100
1054 Carter Bean 8.500 8.600
1052 Isabella DianaMartinez 8.650
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Women / 2
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Best L 266.275 65.150 65.125 67.875 68.125
12 2 1

2057 Ryleigh Farnsworth 9.450 9.200 9.6259.750
2063 Brooklyn Robbins 9.425 9.600 9.8509.800
2054 Tindyl Barnard 9.325 9.200 9.900
2061 Lilia Medina 9.300 9.300 9.675
2059 Reagan Parson 9.300 9.6009.675
2065 Ava Imes 9.200 9.775
2060 Lydia Blake 9.150 9.800
2064 Avery Marshall 9.300
2062 Cindy Farnsworth 9.275 9.7509.625
2068 Abby Guerrero 9.250
2067 Annie Kowallis 9.6259.550

2 Irving L 264.175 64.000 65.575 67.650 66.950
24 1 2

2131 Gracie Rizzo 9.450 9.300
2132 Elise Abide 9.375 9.450 9.6259.775
2126 Paityn Anderson 9.300 9.500 9.6009.650
2135 Blair Morgan 9.150 9.550 9.8009.775
2129 Lexy Cimaglia 9.050
2133 Elena Vuong 8.950 9.150 9.425
2125 Thea Moore 8.725 9.350
2134 Eastyn Bols 9.425 9.725
2130 Leilani Soto 9.200 9.4009.475
2127 Madeleine Quadres 9.8009.825
2128 Londyn Headen 9.375

3 World of Gym L 260.300 65.550 63.950 65.325 65.475
31 4 3

2019 Brynlee Layman 9.625 9.225
2009 Milana Carter 9.600 9.250
2000 Willow Vankirk 9.325 9.150
2015 Kelsey Motley 9.300 9.500
2006 Scarlett Aaron 9.300
2008 Sadie Kurth 9.200 9.025 9.5009.500
2005 Sophia Carter 9.200
2003 Sumaira Momin 9.250 9.4509.350
2010 Madilynn Long 9.225
2018 Elisabeth Cothrin 9.100 9.400
2002 Suzie Ramirez 9.100 9.325
2001 Truly Whitten 9.025 9.300
2021 Baileigh Beard 9.2259.275
2023 Addison Kolek 9.3509.225
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Women / 2
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

4 Metroplex L 259.325 64.875 64.350 64.700 65.400
43 3 4

2118 Ava DiDonato 9.575 9.075 9.150
2114 Heavyn Graves 9.400
2116 Evelyn Lange 9.325
2111 Kiera Bass 9.225 9.200 9.4009.175
2119 Allison Ndungu 9.200 9.000 9.1509.300
2112 Jasmine James 9.150 9.250 9.7009.350
2109 Madison Amey 9.000
2110 Landry Good 9.400 9.425
2105 Stella DiDonato 9.250 9.425
2113 Isabella Cen 9.175 9.3759.425
2106 Paisley Ottmer 9.025
2117 Emma Neal 9.2009.000

5 Extreme - Temple L 252.550 61.600 63.625 61.975 65.350
56 5 6

2162 Antonia Cartagena 9.250 9.150 9.6509.125
2159 Eloise Moeller 9.075 8.925 9.2008.875
2154 Shelby Montano 8.850 9.075
2160 Dalis Collins 8.700 9.425
2158 Emma Halfmann 8.700 9.1508.800
2153 Harmony Robbins 8.625 9.125 9.5508.625
2156 Loralei Mangnall 8.400 9.200
2155 Penelope Bailey 9.200 8.975
2152 Harpyr Cole 8.950
2157 Emmie Cormier 9.2258.875
2161 Charlotte Viktorin 9.1508.700

6 Nova L 252.050 63.000 62.675 64.225 62.150
75 6 5

2096 Londynn Deshone 9.350 8.750 9.6509.700
2094 Miracle Clark 9.275 9.150 9.1509.350
2098 Liberty Robinson 9.125 9.300 9.2009.375
2095 Maddison Gonzalez 8.925 8.5008.800
2102 Chloe Reyes 8.850 9.050
2099 Kenya Chavez 8.800 8.750
2104 AuBriana Walker 8.675 8.950 8.3758.900
2103 Ava Jefferson 8.925 8.675
2101 Gabriela Okafor 8.850 8.6009.050
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Women / 2
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Excite! L 250.400 61.425 62.500 61.800 64.675
67 7 7

2171 Alivia Bynum 9.025 8.725 9.6758.750
2170 Amorette MacDonald 8.825 9.150
2172 Abigail Dinsmore 8.800 9.400
2166 Lana Chapman 8.750 9.000 9.0009.150
2164 Mina Malmberg 8.725 8.850 8.700
2167 Gemma Schmidt 8.675 9.1258.750
2168 Evey Malmberg 8.625 8.875 8.750
2173 AbbyJane Felan 9.100
2169 Avery Heiler 9.000 9.3008.900
2165 Lorea Perez-Guisa 8.950 9.0258.800
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Women / 2
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Elite M 186.875 45.400 46.725 47.325 47.425
12 2 1

2037 Audrey Saucier 9.200 9.500 9.6759.400
2034 Ava Marie Watson 9.150 9.425 9.8009.650
2031 Viviana Navarro 9.050 9.275 9.700
2035 Ava Villareal 9.000 9.400 9.400
2036 Autumn Doung 9.000 9.625
2032 Emily Lackey 9.125 9.400
2033 Emily Fragoso 8.9259.175

2 Outlaw M 184.375 46.100 45.550 45.775 46.950
21 6 4

2083 Raelyn Cox 9.500 9.6008.975
2084 Maylee Morgan 9.400
2086 Kinsley Flores 9.100 9.250 9.2259.125
2081 Riggs Whitley 9.100 9.050 8.950
2085 Lyliann Lorch 9.000 9.250 9.4509.350
2082 Ralynn Westhoff 9.125
2080 Sawyer Novak 8.875
2088 Bellamy Phillips 9.5759.375
2087 Blake Leckron 9.100

3 DGA M 183.650 45.200 46.100 46.500 45.850
53 3 3

2195 Beatrice Teal 9.300 9.075
2192 Josie Dilg 9.100 9.150 9.250
2190 Abigail Garcia 9.000 9.1759.750
2194 Beckett Cano 8.900 9.450 9.1009.300
2193 Jewel Odongo 8.900 9.200 8.9509.250
2189 Ava Brashear 9.200 9.375
2191 Olivia Torres 9.100 9.125

4 Richardson M 183.425 43.750 46.975 46.725 45.975
38 1 2

2079 Addisyn Wright 8.900 9.350 9.4509.125
2074 Kalani Miglis 8.850 9.450 9.3509.550
2076 Elliot Rivas 8.850 9.400 9.0759.450
2078 Annabelle Ford 8.600 9.275
2075 Georgia Duke 8.550 8.9509.325
2072 Luna Cicconi 9.500 9.1509.275
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Women / 2
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Win Kids M 179.900 44.500 46.025 45.050 44.325
66 4 6T

2028 Brooke Muza 9.300 9.250 9.4509.475
2026 Kate Perez 9.000 9.350 9.1759.025
2029 Blythe Brown 9.000 9.200 8.2508.750
2024 Sofia Hernadez 8.900 9.000
2025 Morgan James 8.300 9.225 8.7509.100
2030 Alex Michalski 8.7008.700

6 ETX Twisters-Canton M 179.525 44.550 44.050 45.050 45.875
45 7 6T

2178 Stella Misegades 9.300 9.400 9.5259.575
2183 Carly Chambers 9.050 9.000 9.1509.350
2182 Gemma Ditmore 8.800 9.1508.775
2180 Parker Simpkins 8.750 8.200 9.2758.725
2179 Sarah Dillon 8.650 8.850
2184 Cammi Bird 8.600 8.775
2181 Khopelyn Wallace 8.625

7 Cross Timbers M 179.000 44.050 45.600 45.475 43.875
77 5 5

2201 Blakely Kuykendall 9.100 9.050 8.5009.075
2196 Presley Paschal 9.000 9.350 9.1259.300
2199 Callan Fines 8.850 8.5009.050
2197 Nina Folegatti 8.800 9.100 9.0009.200
2202 Baylie Baker 8.300 9.050 8.7508.850
2198 Carly Chiles 9.050

8 Trevino's M 174.200 44.650 42.850 43.000 43.700
84 8 8

2048 Ava McFarland 9.200 9.400 9.4509.025
2046 Brynlee Collins 9.050 8.700 8.4508.350
2043 Khloe McNeal 9.000 8.850 8.4759.225
2040 Zoie Nguyen 8.900 8.5508.275
2044 Karter Wesley 8.500
2045 Eriana Williams 8.850
2042 Londyn Williams 7.050 8.7758.125
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Women / All Levels
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Corinth S 113.375 27.550 28.400 28.400 29.025
14 1 1

2204 Madison Webb 9.200 9.7259.225
2208 Aaliyah Isaac 9.200 9.400 9.625
2206 Ellery Glowney 9.150 9.600 9.575
2205 Landry Nichols 9.400 9.7259.550

2 Eagles Wings Anna S 112.425 28.075 28.025 28.175 28.150
51T 3 2

2188 Charlie Ballard 9.500 9.675 9.4509.550
2186 Molly Snow 9.425 9.300 9.5259.625
2185 Natalia Long 9.150 9.050
2187 Miriam Stowers 9.1759.000

3 Best LE S 112.025 27.500 28.100 27.825 28.600
25 2 4

2215 Lyrik Jackson 9.225 9.350
2216 Gretchan Ryan 9.150 9.500 9.4259.300
2214 Peyton Douglass 9.125 9.250 9.375
2217 Emma Guiette 9.8009.325
2219 Ayra Vance 9.200

4 Stars S 111.175 28.075 27.475 27.675 27.950
61T 4 5

2069 Neveah Wickliff 9.625 9.000 9.3009.350
2070 Heaven Wickliff 9.450 9.225 9.3759.200
2071 Alexa Bruckbauer 9.000 9.250 9.2759.125

5 Forever S 111.025 27.450 27.100 28.025 28.450
46 6 3

2149 Kylie Watson 9.250 9.000 9.500
2147 Rinko Martinez 9.100 9.6009.525
2150 Kinley Greely 9.100 9.050 9.225
2151 AnnetteGuadalupe Flores 9.050 9.3509.275

6 Olympo S 110.650 27.825 26.900 27.425 28.500
33 9 7

2090 Kate Gallagher 9.350 8.900 9.325
2089 Naniya Hailu 9.250 9.100 9.7259.275
2093 Addy Roberts 9.225
2092 Hensley Harris 8.900 8.950
2091 Hudson Thomas 9.4509.200
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Women / All Levels
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Gymn Star S 108.725 27.325 27.350 26.575 27.475
87 5 8

2136 Kinsley McCune 9.350 9.200 9.200
2139 Ellasyn Hemingway 9.200 9.050
2137 Jordyn Fisher 8.775 9.100 8.750
2140 Cheyenne Kretschmer 9.2259.025
2141 Avery Harris 9.0508.800

8 ETX Twisters-Mineola S 107.425 26.825 27.000 25.825 27.775
78 8 10

2174 Lynlee Poole 9.250 8.925 9.2008.625
2176 Densley Hamlin 9.175 9.075 9.4508.775
2175 Hailey Merchant 8.400 9.000 9.1258.425

9 Boerne S 106.850 26.750 27.075 25.900 27.125
9T9 7 9

2209 Kaylen Crider 9.300
2210 Juliet Brown 8.825 8.750 8.8758.700
2213 Ashleigh Sale 8.625 9.050
2212 Emily Davalos 9.275 9.2008.750
2211 Eva Tipton 9.050 8.450

10 The Rock S 106.600 26.475 26.450 27.475 26.200
1110 10 6

2050 Eliana Cook 9.000 9.000 8.8759.300
2049 Julie Sauter 8.850 8.800 8.5009.150
2051 Briley James 8.625 8.650 8.8259.025

11 GU Shooting Stars S 103.075 25.975 25.950 25.675 25.475
1211 11 11

2145 Kendall Mathis 9.300 9.000 8.7258.325
2144 Kerstin Schupbauh 8.525 8.2008.650
2143 Pheobe Spindle 8.150 8.500 8.5508.700
2146 Eastyn Neal 8.450

12 Liberty S 100.150 24.600 24.450 23.975 27.125
9T12 12 12

2123 Cora Allen 8.600 8.450 8.9507.750
2122 Eisley Rhoden 8.250 7.900 8.850
2124 Cooper Holton 7.750 8.100 9.3258.475
2120 Keller Alcantar 7.750
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Women / XB
Session: 8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 River City L 263.000 64.525 65.500 65.925 67.050
11 2 1

8037 Clare Gathright 9.600 9.725 9.7259.475
8041 Annalisa Cowan 9.375 10.0009.850
8034 Jaylina Tucker 9.300 9.500 9.4009.250
8040 Avani Gamez 9.300 9.275
8026 Ta'Liyah Baker 9.050 9.250 9.5009.250
8029 Penelope Jones 9.000 9.250 9.425
8028 River Hernandez 8.900 9.3509.200
8036 Grace Moore 9.300
8038 Chloe Poston 9.200 9.4509.475
8025 Terri-Aimeera Dabney 9.625

2 JCC Dallas L 258.150 63.625 65.850 64.025 64.650
32 1 3

8076 Cameron Martin 9.300 9.350 9.350
8067 Hannah Koplow 9.150 9.125
8060 Katie Martel 9.100 9.325 9.125
8073 Clemetine Thacker 9.075
8074 Caroline Burns 9.050 9.600
8066 Harper Griffith 9.000 9.0759.175
8047 Ryan Goldberg 8.950 9.425
8069 Georgie Reed 9.500 9.000
8053 Mackenzie Cheairs 9.350
8080 Ava Haviv 9.300 9.1759.175
8063 Julia Gary 9.450
8072 Devan Ellman 9.6259.075
8071 Elizabeth Rodriguez 9.1009.025
8052 Mara Ingerto 9.200

3 Empire L 255.350 61.025 64.050 64.750 65.525
23 3 2

8130 Dinstinguee-Rose Luzing 9.325 9.550 9.7509.800
8133 Avery Johnson 9.250 9.100 9.4759.175
8121 Zykiah Thomas 8.750 9.050 9.5509.425
8128 Gia Garza 8.700 8.900 9.0008.925
8134 Andrea Todorov 8.450 9.300 9.1509.050
8127 Gianna Williams 8.350
8124 Saisha Shrestha 8.200
8123 Shyanne Farine 9.100 9.400
8126 Harper Brown 9.050 9.150
8129 Ellie Willms 9.2009.225
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Women / XB
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AcroTex M 186.600 47.225 46.700 44.675 48.000
11 3 3

8160 Kya Tutor 9.600 9.250 9.6508.900
8158 Maggie Gray 9.525 9.350 9.050
8156 Rya ZafarBalanejad 9.450 9.375 9.6758.925
8155 Sophia Mustafaa 9.350 9.900
8157 Quinn Schwieterman 9.300 8.950
8159 Luna Reyes 9.400 9.4508.850
8161 Kiera Moll 9.325 9.325

2 Excite! M 185.175 44.775 47.325 45.200 47.875
23 2 2

8120 Abby Randall 9.450 9.450 9.150
8113 Kylie Sullivan 9.400 9.675 9.475
8112 Natalie Newman 8.700 9.450 9.675
8115 Kainyn Jackson 8.650 9.400 9.125
8111 Porter Vaughn 8.575 9.350 9.4009.050
8116 Hailey Perez 9.5758.950
8118 Elizabeth Dahl 9.7508.925

3 Velocity M 184.050 45.950 47.450 44.175 46.475
42 1 4

8004 Brylee Margist 9.550 9.700 9.5009.025
8003 Catherine Koehn 9.300 9.500 9.3009.200
8006 Aviana Chavez 9.275 9.400 8.750
8000 Presley Parker 9.075 9.550 8.875
8001 Emery Pape 8.750 9.300 9.4008.500
8002 Elle Stevens 8.700
8005 Brylea Hermann 9.400

4 Extreme - Temple M 183.600 44.750 46.300 45.750 46.800
34 4 1

8106 Kameryn Tate 9.300 9.450 9.1009.375
8105 Karis Cushman 9.250 9.425 9.6009.375
8109 Haley Markham 9.050
8108 Iris Edwards 8.625 9.1759.000
8110 Akhari Biblo 8.525 9.200 9.7259.075
8107 Isabella Joecks 9.125
8104 Kezia Purcell 9.100 8.925
8102 Lauren Williams 9.200
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Women / XB
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Spirals S 113.975 27.600 28.225 28.800 29.350
11 2T 1

8021 Kadyn Alvarado 9.350 9.500 9.8259.650
8024 Avery Planas 9.250
8023 Caitlyn Brown 9.000 9.450 9.7259.600
8020 McKenna Reynolds 9.275 9.550
8022 Caitlyn Staten 9.800

2 Classic S 110.450 26.800 27.700 27.850 28.100
24 5 2

8147 Kennedy Daniel 9.325 8.950 9.3509.100
8146 Teagan Dickens 8.750 9.200
8145 Thira Bird 8.725 9.3259.250
8144 Zoey Elliott 9.550 9.4259.500

3 Gymtricks S 109.775 27.300 27.475 27.200 27.800
32 6 6

8096 Alysa Ward 9.150 9.225 9.325
8095 Aryanna Botello 9.075 9.200
8092 Kaitlyn Rojas 9.075 9.050
8093 Desirae Elmore 9.050 9.2759.125
8094 Brooklyn Sosebee 9.025
8091 Kenzley Martin 9.200

4 EAST TEXAS GYM S 109.100 27.075 28.550 27.375 26.100
93 1 4

8139 Kali Sabedra 9.175 9.550 8.850
8140 Charlotte Morgan 9.000 9.375 8.8009.200
8138 Rfaella Lozano 8.900 9.625 9.075
8141 Aleyda Garcia 9.100
8137 Rylie Townsend 8.450

5 Bannon's S 107.425 26.600 28.225 27.450 25.150
125 2T 3

8148 Tate Keen-Richard 9.250 9.475 8.2759.200
8150 Audrey Browning 8.950 9.350 8.3009.000
8151 Ariana Velasco 8.400 9.400 8.5759.250

6 Texas Gymnastics S 106.375 25.025 27.750 25.825 27.775
49 4 10

8009 Gia Oronia 8.675 9.450 9.4009.350
8007 Leah Juarez 8.500 9.150 8.775
8010 Brianna Oronia 7.850 9.150 8.375
8008 Hattie Price 9.6008.100
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Women / XB
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Irving Dynamic S 105.300 25.700 26.400 26.025 27.175
67 10 9

8086 Raya Mansour 8.950 8.450 9.2758.500
8087 Melissa Romo 8.450 8.750 8.6008.300
8085 Selena Garza 8.300 9.200 9.3009.225

8 TAAG S 104.525 24.925 27.100 27.300 25.200
1110 8 5

8014 Melanie Rodriguez 8.825 8.500 7.4258.850
8013 Udochi Maduba 8.550 9.300 8.7009.125
8015 Gisselle Garcia 7.550 9.300 9.0759.325

9 AERO S 104.275 25.725 26.525 24.925 27.100
76 9 12

8154 Emily Ferguson 8.725 8.525 9.6008.775
8153 Lainey Snyder 8.700 9.100 8.8007.450
8152 Lily English 8.300 8.900 8.7008.700

10 T3 FlipNCheer S 104.175 24.500 26.225 26.625 26.825
811 11 8

8019 Alayna Easley 8.650 8.900 9.5008.925
8018 Eliora Schmitt 7.950 9.100 8.4258.875
8017 Pippa Luce 7.900 8.225 8.9008.825

11 G-4orce S 104.100 24.250 27.200 26.650 26.000
1012 7 7

8097 Lillie King 8.450 9.000 8.7008.825
8098 Kenadee Jenkins 8.100 9.050 8.600
8100 Delayna Green 7.700 8.700
8099 Hermalie Apusaga 9.150 8.725
8101 Alasia Spurlock 9.100

12 Achievers S 103.650 25.125 25.250 25.650 27.625
58 12 11

8163 Emma Ewing 8.800 9.200 9.5009.000
8162 Kyleigh Wright 8.525 7.950 9.2007.950
8164 Amelia Hetler 7.800 8.100 8.9258.700
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